ELAINE DAVIDSON'S

. 4 CLASSIC CROSS STITCH

Butte{ﬁ)/ Ladies based on a painting b)/ ] Christensen
21 6fan] I

Embroidery Designs in counted cross stitch Chart Only
* Approximate design size 350 x 350 stitches

* 14 count 25 x 25 inches

*16 count 21.8 x 21.8 inches

*22 count 15.9 x 15.9 inches

*25 count 14 x 14 inches

*30count 11.7 x 11.7 inches

Date: 02/06/04

* Made In Canada Copyright 2001
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Thread lengths for 216fan11 Buterfly Ladies

(DMC)
154
159
160
161
165
168
310
317
318
322
336
341
368
371
413
414
415
420
422
433
453
469
470
471
472
505
519
520
522
523
524
562
563
564
581
597
598
610

Description
Prune rose

Light blue grey
Storm blue

Ash blue

Pale moss green
Mouse grey
Black

Steel grey
Granite grey
Delft blue

Indigo blue
Hydrangea blue
Nile green

Green plains

Iron grey

Lead grey
Chrome grey
Hazelnut

Light oak
Chocolate brown
Turtledove grey
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Bud green

Pine forest green
Sea spray blue
Dark fern green
Trellis green

Ash green

Light grey green
Malachite green
Celadon green
Light malachite green
Grashopper green
Iceland blue
Lagoon turquoise
Dark golden brown
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611
632
640
644
648
676
677
680
702
703
712
720
729
730
732
733
734
747
762
775
778
779
780
782
794
801
822
823
829
830
831
833
834
838
839
840
841
842
869
898
905

Sisal brown
Cocoa

Green grey

Light green grey
Pepper grey
Savannah gold
Sand gold

Dark old gold
Fresh green
Springtime green
Cream

Rust

Honey gold
Khaki green
Bronze green
Golden green
Light Olive green
Sea mist blue
Pearl grey
Summer rain blue
Antique mauve
Sepia mauve
Chestnut tree brown
Wicker brown
Baby blue

Mink brown
Cotton cream
Blueberry blue
Dark green bronze
Green oak brown
Green bronze
Brass

Light brass

Dark wood

Root brown

Hare brown
Deer brown
Beige rope
Coffee brown
Teak brown
Parrot green
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906
911
913
920
928
930
931
932
936
937
939
945
975
976
988
989
992
3011
3013
3021
3023
3042
3046
3047
3072
3078
3345
3346
3363
3371
3740
3747
3756
3766
3772
3774
3787
3799
3811
3815
3816

Apple green

Golf green

Jade green

Ochre copper
Light pearl grey
Slate grey

Blue grey

Seagull blue
Oaktree moss green
Moss green

Dark navy blue
Eggshell cream
Chestnut brown
Nutmeg brown
Forest green
Fennel green
Deep water green
Artichoke green
Resin green

Cliff grey

Light platinum grey
Lilac

Rye beige

Silver birch beige
Pale pearl grey
Pale yellow

Dark Hunter Green
Hunter Green
Herb green

Ebony

Dark antique violet
Pale candy blue
Cloud blue

Light medium blue
Rosy tan

Pale desert sand
Wolf grey
Anthracite grey
Waterfall blue
Eucalyptus Green
Snake green
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3820
3821
3822
3823
3826
3828
3830
3839
3852
3855
3857
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3865
3866
BLANC

Maze yellow

Straw yellow

Light straw yellow
Ivory

Golden brown
Oaktree brown
Red terracotta
Mediterranean blue
Mustard yellow
Autumn gold

Dark red wine
Taupe mauve

Light taupe

Mocha brown
Otter brown

Light mocha brown
Winter white
Garlic cream
BLANC
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216fanl1 Buterfly Ladies Classic cross stitch
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "216fan11 Buterfly Ladies"

350 x 349 Size:

Fabric: 14 count Aida
Stitches:
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

25.00 x 24.93 inches or 63.50 x 63.32 cm

154
160
165
310
318
336
368
413
415
422
453
470
472
519
522
524
563
581
598
611
640
648
677
702
712
729
732
734
762
778
780
794
822
829
831
834
839
841
869
905
911
920
930
932
937
945
976
989
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No.

Colour Name

Prune rose
Storm blue

Pale moss green
Black

Granite grey
Indigo blue

Nile green

Iron grey
Chrome grey
Light oak
Turtledove grey
Olive green

Bud green

Sea spray blue
Trellis green
Light grey green
Celadon green
Grashopper green
Lagoon turquoise
Sisal brown
Green grey
Peppergrey
Sand gold

Fresh green
Cream

Honey gold
Bronze green
Light Olive green
Pearl grey
Antique mauve
Chestnut tree brown
Baby blue
Cotton cream
Dark green bronze
Green bronze
Light brass

Root brown
Deer brown
Coffee brown
Parrot green
Golf green
Ochre copper
Slate grey
Seagull blue
Moss green
Eggshell cream
Nutmeg brown
Fennelgreen
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159
161
168
317
322
341
371
414
420
433
469
471
505
520
523
562
564
597
610
632
644
676
680
703
720
730
733
747
775
779
782
801
823
830
833
838
840
842
898
906
913
928
931
936
939
975
988
992

Colour Name

Light blue grey
Ash blue

Mouse grey

Steel grey

Delft blue
Hydrangea blue
Green plains
Lead grey
Hazelnut
Chocolate brown
Dark moss green
Tarragon green
Pine forest green
Dark fern green
Ash green
Malachite green
Light malachite green
Iceland blue
Dark golden brown
Cocoa

Light green grey
Savannah gold
Dark old gold
Springtime green
Rust

Khaki green
Goldengreen
Sea mist blue
Summer rain blue
Sepia mauve
Wicker brown
Mink brown
Blueberry blue
Green oak brown
Brass

Dark wood

Hare brown
Beige rope

Teak brown
Apple green

Jade green

Light pearl grey
Blue grey
Oaktree moss green
Dark navy blue
Chestnut brown
Forest green
Deep water green




3011
3021
3042
3047
3078
3346
3371
3747
3766
3774
3799
3815
3820
3822
3826
3830
3852
3857
3861
3863
3865
BLANC
3042+61
0
3042+64
8

A P00 drAMENOCGNIFEHONOOTE XV 5

Artichoke green
Cliff grey

Lilac

Silver birch beige
Pale yellow
Hunter Green
Ebony

Pale candy blue
Light medium blue
Pale desert sand
Anthracite grey
Eucalyptus Green
Maze yellow
Light straw yellow
Golden brown
Red terracotta
Mustard yellow
Dark red wine
Light taupe

Otter brown
Winter white
BLANC
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3013
3023
3046
3072
3345
3363
3740
3756
3772
3787
3811
3816
3821
3823
3828
3839
3855
3860
3862
3864
3866
453+648
3861+38
63
648+644

Resin green

Light platinum grey
Rye beige

Pale pearl grey
Dark Hunter Green
Herb green

Dark antique violet
Cloud blue

Rosy tan

Wolf grey
Waterfall blue
Snake green
Straw yellow

Ivory

Oaktree brown
Mediterranean blue
Autumn gold
Taupe mauve
Mocha brown

Light mocha brown
Garlic cream

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic cross stitch 2011 All rights reserved.
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